GRAND-SE
The GRAND-SE is a powerful network storage system powered by a high-performance AMD quad-core processor. It can support
10GbE network card, and doubles the encrypted file transfer performance with the AES-NI hardware-accelerated encryption
engine to over 800 MB/s. The GRAND-SE is designed for small and medium-sized businesses looking for backup, restoration,
private cloud, storage for virtualization, and to future-proof their IT infrastructure for 10GbE networks.
Download
Upload
Throughput (1 x 10GbE)

Ethernet Cable x 2 Flat head screw (for 2.5" HDD)
Power cord x 2 (non RP model only one power cord) Flat head screw (for 3.5" HDD)
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
GRAND-SE-04A-R10 1U 4Bay front 3.5" HDD or SSD support, rackmount storage server system (Barebone) with AMD GX-424CC, 250W
single PSU, RoHS
GRAND-SE-04A-RP-R10 1U 4Bay front 3.5" HDD or SSD support, rackmount storage server system (Barebone) with AMD GX-424CC, 250W
redundant PSU, RoHS
GRAND-SE-08B-R10 2U 8Bay front 3.5" HDD or SSD support, rackmount storage server system (Barebone) with AMD GX-424CC, 250W
single PSU, RoHS
GRAND-SE-08B-RP-R10 2U 8Bay front 3.5" HDD or SSD support, rackmount storage server system (Barebone) with AMD GX-424CC, 250W
redundant PSU, RoHS
GRAND-SE-12B-R10 2U 12Bay front 3.5" HDD or SSD support, rackmount storage server system (Barebone) with AMD GX-424CC, 250W
single PSU, RoHS
GRAND-SE-12B-RP-R10 2U 12Bay front 3.5" HDD or SSD support, rackmount storage server system (Barebone) with AMD GX-424CC, 250W
redundant PSU, RoHS
*Pre-install Memory by Request
Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!